
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B

(Age 2 to 5)
9:30-10:30am  

          (Age 2 to 5)  
     9:30-10:00am

(Age 2 to 5)
10:00-11:00am  

          (Age 2 to 5)  
     10:30-11:00am

4:00PM

DRAMA  
JUNIOR  

(Grade 3+) 
4:00-5:00pm

KICKS, LEAPS  
& TURNS  

Level 3   
(Grade 7+) 

4:00-5:00pm

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

PIANO 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

(Age 2 to 5)
4:00-5:00pm

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNIOR 1
(Gr 3 to Gr 4)
4:00-5:45pm

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

STREET   
Level 2  

(Primary School) 
 4:00-5:00pm

INTRO TO 
JAZZ 

 
(Grade 9+) 

 4:00-5:00pm

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

GUITAR 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

4:15PM
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNIOR 2
(Gr 5 to Gr 6)
4:15-6:00pm

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM
JAZZ  

Level 2   
(Primary School) 
5:00-6:00pm

DRAMA  
INTERMEDIATE  

(Grade 7-9) 
5:00-6:00pm

KICKS, LEAPS  
& TURNS  

Level 4   
(Grade 10+) 

5:00-6:00pm

CONTEMPORARY  
Level 4  

(Grade 10+) 
5:00-6:00pm

KICKS, LEAPS  
& TURNS  
Level 2/3   

(Grade 7+) 
5:00-6:00pm

 
 
 
 
 

SENIORS
(Gr 10 to Gr 12)

5:00-7:30pm

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM
BALLET   

Level 4  
(Grade 10+) 

 6:00-7:00pm

TAP   
Level 2  

(Beginner) 
 6:00-7:00pm

BALLET   
Level 3  

(Grade 7+) 
 6:00-7:00pm

CONTEMPORARY  
Level 3   

(Grade 7+) 
6:00-7:00pm

DRAMA  
SENIOR  

(Grade 10+) 
6:00-7:00pm

JAZZ  
Level 3/4  

(Grade 7+) 
6:00-7:00pm

FIT N FLEX 

(ALL AGES) 
6:00-7:00pm

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM
DEEP 

STRETCH  

(ALL AGES) 
7:00-8:00pm

HEELS  
SENIOR  

(Grade 10+) 
7:00-8:30pm

TAP  
Level 3  

(Grade 7+) 
7:00-8:00pm

FIT N FLEX 

(ALL AGES) 
7:00-8:00pm

STREET  
Level 4  

(Grade 10+) 
7:00-8:00pm

7:15PM

7:30PM
VOCAL 

ENSEMBLE 
SENIOR 

(Grade 10+) 
 7:30-8:30pm

STREET  
Level 3  

(Grade 7+) 
7:30-8:30pm

7:45PM

8:00PM
BALLET 

PRE-PROFESSIONAL 
(Invitation Only) 
 8:00-9:00pm

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM
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TIME THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B STUDIO #1 STUDIO #2 STUDIO #3 STUDIO #4A STUDIO #4B

CERTIFICATE COURSES  
 
 

CUA30120 - Certificate III in Dance 
(Grade 10+) 

 
 

CUA40520 - Certificate IV in MUSICAL THEATRE  

(Grade 11+) 

JAZZ 
Level 1  

(Prep to Gr 2) 
9:00-9:30am

(Age 2 to 5)
9:00-9:30am

PRODUCTION 
REHEARSALS   

RUGRATS

 
 
 
 

(PREP)  
9:30am to 
10:30am

 
 
 
 

(Gr 1 to Gr 2)  
9:30am to 
10:30am

4:00PM

4:00-4:30pm

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ELEMENTARY
(Gr 7 to Gr 8)
4:00-6:00pm

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERMEDIATE
(Gr 9)

4:00-6:00pm

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

VOCAL 
TUITION 

PRIVATE & 
SMALL 
GROUP 

4:15PM

4:30PM
JAZZ  

Level 3   
(Grade 7+) 

4:30-5:30pm

JAZZ  
Level 4   

(Grade 10+) 
4:30-5:30pm

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM
LYRICAL  
Level 2   

(Grade 4+) 
5:30-6:30pm

FIT N FLEX 

(ALL AGES) 
5:30-6:30pm

MTC 
(CHOREO) 

  
(Grade 7+) 

5:30-6:30pm

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM
TAP  

Level 4  
(Grade 10+) 

6:30-7:30pm

VOCAL 
ENSEMBLE 
INTERMEDIATE 

(Grade 6+) 
 6:30-7:30pm

INTRO TO 
BALLET 

 
(Grade 9+) 

 6:30-7:30pm

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM
ACRO 

CONDITIONING 

(ALL AGES) 
7:30-8:30pm

JAZZ 
PRE-PROFESSIONAL 
(Invitation Only) 
 7:30-9:00pm

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM
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2025 TIMETABLE


