2025 TIMETABLE

	2-11-12-11	MONDAY					TUESDAY						WEDNESDAY					
	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B			
MORNI							(Age 2 to 5) 9:30-10:30am				(Age 2 to 9:30-10:00a		let.					
NGS						(Age 2 to 5) 10:30-11:00ai	n Be	let			(Age 2 to 5) 10:00-11:00am							
4:00PM		DRAMA	KICKS, LEAPS			READY					STREET Level 2		INTRO TO JAZZ					
4:15PM 4:30PM 4:45PM		JUNIOR (Grade 3+) 4:00-5:00pm	& TÜRNS Level 3 (Grade 7+) 4:00-5:00pm			(Age 2 to 5) 4:00-5:00pm	Please THE L MERN	MAID)			Level 2 (Primary School) <i>4:00-5:00pm</i>		(Grade 9+) 4:00-5:00pm					
5:00PM 5:15PM 5:30PM 5:45PM	JAZZ Level 2 (Primary School) 5:00-6:00pm	DRAMA INTERMEDIATE (Grade 7-9) 5:00-6:00pm	(Grade 10+)	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	PIANO TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	CONTEMPORARY Level 4 (Grade 10+) 5:00-6:00pm	JUNIOR 1 (Gr 3 to Gr 4) 4:00-5:45pm	JUNIOR 2 (Gr 5 to Gr 6) 4:15-6:00pm	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	KICKS, LEAPS & TURNS Level 2/3 (Grade 7+) 5:00-6:00pm	SENIORS (Gr 10 to Gr 12)		VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	GUITAR TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP			
6:00PM 6:15PM 6:30PM 6:45PM	BALLET Level 4 (Grade 10+) 6:00-7:00pm	TAP Level 2 (Beginner) 6:00-7:00pm	BALLET Level 3 (Grade 7+) 6:00-7:00pm			CONTEMPORARY Level 3 (Grade 7+) 6:00-7:00pm	DRAMA SENIOR (Grade 10+) 6:00-7:00pm	JAZZ Level 3/4 (Grade 7+) 6:00-7:00pm			FIT N FLEX (ALL AGES) 6:00-7:00pm							
7:00PM 7:15PM 7:30PM 7:45PM	DEEP STRETCH (ALL AGES) 7:00-8:00pm		HEELS SENIOR (Grade 10+) 7:00-8:30pm			TAP Level 3 (Grade 7+) 7:00-8:00pm	FIT N FLEX (ALL AGES) 7:00-8:00pm	STREET Level 4 (Grade 10+) 7:00-8:00pm					STREET Level 3					
8:00PM 8:15PM 8:30PM 8:45PM								BALLET PRE-PROFESSIONAL (Invitation Only) 8:00-9:00pm				SENIOR (Grade 10+) 7:30-8:30pm	(Grade 7+) 7:30-8:30pm					

TIME		T	HURSD#	Y		FRIDAY					SATURDAY					
	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B	STUDIO #1	STUDIO #2	STUDIO #3	STUDIO #4A	STUDIO #4B	
						CERTIFICATE COURSES CUA30120 - Certificate III in Dance					JAZZ Level 1 (Prep to Gr 2) 9:00-9:30am	(Age 2 to 5) 9:00-9:30am				
										ice	RUG	RATS	PRODUCTION REHEARSALS			
						(Grade 10+) CUA40520 - Certificate IV in MUSICAL THEATRE					Disasp THE L MERN					
						(Grade 11+)					(PREP) 9:30am to 10:30am	(Gr 1 to Gr 2) 9:30am to 10:30am				
4:00PM 4:15PM	Balet 4:00-4:30pm															
4:30PM 4:45PM 5:00PM 5:15PM	JAZZ Level 3 (Grade 7+) 4:30-5:30 pm		JAZZ Level 4 (Grade 10+) <i>4:30-5:30pm</i>					airs	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP						
5:30PM 5:45PM 6:00PM 6:15PM	Level 2 (Grade 4+) (ALL AG 5:30-6:30pm 5:30-6:30 TAP Level 4 (Grade 10+) (Grade 0 (Grade 0	FIT N FLEX (ALL AGES) 5:30-6:30pm	MTC (CHOREO) (Grade 7+) 5:30-6:30pm	VOCAL TUITION	VOCAL TUITION PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP		(Gr 7 to Gr 8) 4:00-6:00pm	INTERMEDIATE (Gr 9) 4:00-6:00pm								
6:30PM 6:45PM 7:00PM 7:15PM		VOCAL ENSEMBLE INTERMEDIATE (Grade 6+) 6:30-7:30pm	INTRO TO BALLET (Grade 9+) 6:30-7:30pm	PRIVATE & SMALL GROUP												
7:30PM 7:45PM 8:00PM 8:15PM			JAZZ PRE-PROFESSIONAL (Invitation Only) 7:30-9:00pm													
8:30PM 8:45PM																